GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
(Established under Gujarat Act No. 20 of 2007)
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No:GTU/DE5678/Pract/S2022/ |9 2

Date : 20 -©3-2022

Coordinators for DE Semester 5, 6™, 7" & 8" Practical Summer Examination — 2022

For smooth conduction of Practical exam, the following faculty members are assigned the duty for the
preparation of Exam Time Table as per the format provided, appointment orders of external examiner and
coordinating with various institutes & faculty members. The exam honorarium will be paid as per GTU

norms.
Practical Exam . .
Zone R Branch Inst Mobile Email
: Coordinator
Mr Dipesh Dalal Civil Engineering 614 9428858913 | dhdalal@gmail.com
; Computer . .
Mr. H. J. Baldaniya Enginering 617 9825853465 | h_j_baldaniya@yahoo.com
. hani -
Mr S H. Sundrani Me.c anlf:al 617 9227200147 | gpasiraj@yahoo.com
1 Engineering
N Electronics & 9825346922 | uvbuch@gmail.com
Mr. Ujjaval V. o
Communication 617
Buch . .
Engineering
Mr. A.M.Patel Electrical Engineering | 640 9426385564 | alpeshpatell21@yahoo.com
Mr. A. R. Rathod Architecture 614 9925006100 | arrathod1709@gmail.com
Mr. M.M. Shah Civil Engineering 624 9879285593 | mrudul_shah@ymail.com
Mr. J. M. Joshi Computer 631 | 9825149396 | jemjoshi@gmail.com
Engineering
Mr. A. D. Patel Electrical Engineering | 631 9924134313 | adpatel_1974@yahoo.com
2 | Mr. N.A-Mansuri BlecBnital 624 | 9428184084 | namansuri@yahoo.co.in
Engineering
Electronics &
Mr. N. B. Shah Communication 623 9714037004 | narendral201l@gmail.com
Engineering
Smt. F.D. Vatsraj Architecture 628 9825741360 | falgunil4ll@gmail.com
Mr. R. D. Patel Mef:hanl.cal 604 9099063093 | zone3@gtu.edu.in
Engineering
Mr. i
A IARHISH | CRmpHiEr 630 | 09427030047 | mjdesai34@gmail.com
Jivanlal Desai Engineering
3 Prof. V.C. Jagani Electrical Engineering | 630 9426227523 | vcjagani@gmail.com
Electronics &
Kunal J Pithadiya Communication 604 9898491548 | kjpithadiya@bbit.ac.in
Engineering
Prof. i i :
N;o:a::amnanl Artl Civil Engineering 604 9909212162 | artnitnan@yahoo.com
Electronics &
Mr. N.M.Rindani Communication 602 98985 33198 | nmrindani@gmail.com
Engineering
Shri. M. B. Kalaria Cornput.er 627 9879351947 | m_b_kalariya@yahoo.com
4 Engineering
hanical
Mr. G. G. Faldu hipshanics 620 | 9426250787 | ggfaldu@gmail.com
Engineering
h i il.
Smt S N Dalal Civil Engineering | 619 | 9824644340 E:Ubhrama Sshear1006 @griall:eo
Shri.K.V.Dave Electrical Engineering | 602 9925018950 | kishanvdave@gmail.com
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Practical Exam . .
Zone . Branch Inst Mobile Email
Coordinator
Shrl. 5.6, Mining Engineerin 621 9998131511 | de_621 22 head@gtu.edu.in
Srivastava 5505 & - gtu.edu.
Shri Bharat Patel Ceramic Technology | 634 9427077361 | lec.diploma.ceramic@gmail.com
Electronics &
c o
Mr. A. R. Sankaliya ommunieation | ‘o1s | oxazurssen | alpeshrs@yahios:som
Engineering,
Power Electronics
Mechanical '
Mr. K. H. Patel s ) il.
5 r. K. H. Pate Engineering 601 9428058917 | khpgec@gmail.com
Mr. C. D. Shukla Electrical Engineering | 612 9879156361 | cds.ele.ssg@gmail.com
Mr. Sunil D.
T —— Clyl Engineering 629 9898882245 | kakwanisunil@gmail.com
Mr. K. D. Patel Computgr 616 9428017743 | ketanpatelguj@yahoo.com
Engineering
Mr. Thaker Nikunj ;i . . _— .
WishAuprEEsd Civil Engineering 621 9429512167 | nikunjt_4004@yahoo.co.in
J i ti
Ms. Jafmart Aar COpIEr 621 | 9727959909 | aartijansari@gmail.com
Dayarambhai Engineering
6 Mr. Rathod
Jagdish Electrical Engineering | 651 9909606658 | jkrathod1272@gmail.com
Karsanbhai
.S M ical
Wirouthar i 621 | 9898363004 | dineshl_suthar@yahoo.com
Dineshkumar Lalji Engineering
1.2 Mr M.P Parmar Information 640 9925049381 manojec@gmail.com
Technology
3,5 | Mr.J.R. Mahida InFErmation 612 | 9428059294 | jrmahida7879@gmail.com
Technology
Information
6 .P.K. i 1 i. il.
4, Dr.P.K.Faruki Technology 602 9925199198 | parvezfaruki.kg@gmail.com
3,4,5 | Ms. S. ). Vaghasiya Architecture 615 9428060818 | sangitavaghasia@yahoo.com
Al | Mr. V. N. Kaila Metallurgy 620 | 9909518890 | vnk.met@gmail.com
Engineering
Commercial Practice,
Home science,
All Mrs. J. R. Jhala Computer Aided 614 8849357663 | jyotibajhala@gmail.com
Costume Design &
Dress Making
All Mr. N.A.Mansuri Mec.hatro.nlc 624 9428184084 | namansuri@yahoo.co.in
Engineering
All | Mr. A. K. Nanavati Automobile 609 | 9426164409 | aknanavati@gmail.com
Engineering
Textile Processing
Technology,
Prof Textile Designing,
All o Textile 640 9662531459 | shiza.das@gmail.com
Shizaparamar ;s
Manufacturing
Technology,
Printing Technology
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Practical Exam . .
Zone . Branch Inst Mobile Email
Coordinator

All Mr T. A. Raval Plastic Engineering 617 9228766860 | taravalgp@yahoo.co.in

Al | AN ERAVIGC Biomedical 603 | 9429502377 | bhavinchangelal23@gmail.com
Changela Engineering
Ms. Rupal Instrumentation & .

All :
Merchant Control Engireering 623 9924849849 | merchantrupal@gmail.com

.A.D.

All Mr A, Chemical Engineering | 620 9825377152 | axayswami@yahoo.com
Swaminarayan
Mr. Nilesh M. Fabrication

All il.
Bhangals Technology 649 9016926792 | nmbhangale@gmail.com
Shri S.G. shashiv07 @rediffmail.com,

. . . 1
Al Srivastava Mining Engineering 621 Rl de_621_22_ head@gtu.edu.in
A u\‘ U
Registrar
C.C:

1. All the concerned faculty members for information
2. Principal of the concerned faculty’s Institute
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